(.19

Thickshake
Milkshake
Spider

Iced Coffee

Non Members Members

$5.00 $4.50
$5.00 $4.50
$5.00 $4.50

$5.50 $5.00

lced Chocolate $5.50 $5.00

Gt

Slice Variety

Tart Variety

Chef's Treats

ot

Espresso

Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Hot Choc

Long Black

Tea

Tea Pot

Non Members Members

$5.50 $5.00
$5.50 $5.00

$6.50 $6.00

Non Members Members

$3.00
Cup $4.50
Mug $5.00
Cup $4.50
Mug $5.00
Cup $4.50
Mug $5.00
Cup $4.50
Mug $5.00
Cup $4.50
Mug $5.00
Cup $4.50
Mug $5.00
Cup $3.00

Pot $5.00

$2.50
$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$4.50

$2.50

$4.00



