Coll

Non Members	Members
\$5.00	\$4.50
\$5.00	\$4.50
\$5.00	\$4.50
\$5.50	\$5.00
\$5.50	\$5.00
	\$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.50





_		-ot			
			ı	Non Members	Members
Espresso			\$3.00	\$2.50	
Flat White		Cup	\$4.50	\$4.00	
			Mug	\$5.00	\$4.50
Cappuccino		Cup	\$4.50	\$4.00	
		Mug	\$5.00	\$4.50	
La	tte	•	Cup	\$4.50	\$4.00
Mocha		Mug	\$5.00	\$4.50	
		Cup	\$4.50	\$4.00	
			Mug	\$5.00	\$4.50
Hot Choc		Cup	\$4.50	\$4.00	
Long Black		Mug	\$5.00	\$4.50	
		Cup	\$4.50	\$4.00	
			Mug	\$5.00	\$4.50
Te	а		Cup	\$3.00	\$2.50
Te	a F	Pot	Pot	\$5.00	\$4.00

Sweel	Non Members	Members
Slice Variety	\$5.50	\$5.00
Tart Variety	\$5.50	\$5.00
Chef's Treats	\$6.50	\$6.00

